A Certified Veteran Owned Small Business
-FSS 36F79721D0199 Paper Price List 440innovations 14April2025ver1.docx                                                Revised April 2025
DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS AFFAIRS
Federal Supply Service
Authorized Federal Supply Schedule Price List
On-line access to contract ordering information, terms and conditions, up-to-date pricing, and the option to create an
electronic delivery order are available through GSA Advantage!™, a menu-driven database system.
The INTERNET address for GSA Advantage!™ is GSAAdvantage.gov

A-20C ZiA06-310 Screwdriver Revision  $      517.59
A-20C ZiA06-370 Tulip Breaker  $      517.59
A-20C ZiA06-373 Counter Support  $      216.08
A-20C ZiA06-374 T-Handle with Ratchet  $      718.59
 440innovations, llc, Phone 757.848.3354,  Fax 757.868.4737, www.440innovations.com Page 10 of 20
A-20C ZiA06-380 Thread Drill  $      517.59
A-20C ZiA06-381 Rod Bender  $   1,447.24
A-20C ZiA06-383 Awl  $      417.09
A-20C ZiA06-384 Revision Instrument Inner Part  $      417.09
A-20C ZiA06-385 Chuck Rod  $      517.59
A-20C ZiA06-389 Clamping Tube  $      371.86
A-20C ZiA06-488 Perforated Container  $      934.67
A-20C ZiA06-500 Distraction and Compression Instrument - Dico  $   1,949.75
A-20C ZiA06-508 Rack  $      819.10
A-20C ZiC07-909 Screwdriver Handle  $      175.88
A-20C F01-1145-025 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 4.5 mm X 25 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1145-030 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 4.5 mm X 30 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1145-035 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 4.5 mm X 35 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1145-040 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 4.5 mm X 40 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1145-045 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 4.5 mm X 45 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1155-025 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 5.5 mm X 25 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1155-030 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 5.5 mm X 30 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1155-035 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 5.5 mm X 35 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1155-040 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 5.5 mm X 40 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1155-045 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 5.5 mm X 45 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1155-050 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 5.5 mm X 50 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1155-055 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 5.5 mm X 55 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1155-060 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 5.5 mm X 60 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1165-025 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 6.5 mm X 25 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1165-030 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 6.5 mm X 30 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1165-035 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 6.5 mm X 35 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1165-040 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 6.5 mm X 40 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1165-045 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 6.5 mm X 45 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1165-050 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 6.5 mm X 50 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1165-055 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 6.5 mm X 55 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1165-060 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 6.5 mm X 60 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1175-025 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 7.5 mm X 25 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1175-030 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 7.5 mm X 30 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1175-035 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 7.5 mm X 35 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1175-040 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 7.5 mm X 40 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1175-045 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 7.5 mm X 45 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1175-050 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 7.5 mm X 50 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1175-055 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 7.5 mm X 55 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1175-060 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 7.5 mm X 60 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1175-070 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 7.5 mm X 70 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1175-080 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 7.5 mm X 80 mm  $   1,532.66
 440innovations, llc, Phone 757.848.3354,  Fax 757.868.4737, www.440innovations.com Page 11 of 20
A-20C F01-1175-090 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 7.5 mm X 90 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1175-100 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 7.5 mm X 100 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1175-110 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 7.5 mm X 110 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1185-025 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 8.5 mm X 25 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1185-030 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 8.5 mm X 30 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1185-035 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 8.5 mm X 35 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1185-040 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 8.5 mm X 40 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1185-045 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 8.5 mm X 45 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1185-050 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 8.5 mm X 50 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1185-055 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 8.5 mm X 55 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1185-060 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 8.5 mm X 60 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1185-070 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 8.5 mm X 70 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1185-080 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 8.5 mm X 80 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1185-090 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 8.5 mm X 90 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1185-100 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 8.5 mm X 100 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1185-110 POLYAXIAL SCREW - 8.5 mm X 110 mm  $   1,532.66
A-20C F01-1355-025 CANNULATED POLYAXIAL SCREW - 5.5 mm X 25 mm  $   1,683.42
A-20C F01-1355-030 CANNULATED POLYAXIAL SCREW - 5.5 mm X 30 mm  $   1,683.42
A-20C F01-1355-035 CANNULATED POLYAXIAL SCREW - 5.5 mm X 35 mm  $   1,683.42
A-20C F01-1355-040 CANNULATED POLYAXIAL SCREW - 5.5 mm X 40 mm  $   1,683.42
A-20C F01-1355-045 CANNULATED POLYAXIAL SCREW - 5.5 mm X 45 mm  $   1,683.42
A-20C F01-1355-050 CANNULATED POLYAXIAL SCREW - 5.5 mm X 50 mm  $   1,683.42
A-20C F01-1355-055 CANNULATED POLYAXIAL SCREW - 5.5 mm X 55 mm  $   1,683.42
A-20C F01-1355-060 CANNULATED POLYAXIAL SCREW - 5.5 mm X 60 mm  $   1,683.42
A-20C F01-1365-025 CANNULATED POLYAXIAL SCREW - 6.5 mm X 25 mm  $   1,683.42
A-20C F01-1365-030 CANNULATED POLYAXIAL SCREW - 6.5 mm X 30 mm  $   1,683.42
A-20C F01-1365-035 CANNULATED POLYAXIAL SCREW - 6.5 mm X 35 mm  $   1,683.42
A-20C F01-1365-040 CANNULATED POLYAXIAL SCREW - 6.5 mm X 40 mm  $   1,683.42
A-20C F01-1365-045 CANNULATED POLYAXIAL SCREW - 6.5 mm X 45 mm  $   1,683.42
 440innovations, llc, Phone 757.848.3354,  Fax 757.868.4737, www.440innovations.com Page 12 of 20
A-20C F01-1365-050 CANNULATED POLYAXIAL SCREW - 6.5 mm X 50 mm  $   1,683.42
A-20C F01-1365-055 CANNULATED POLYAXIAL SCREW - 6.5 mm X 55 mm  $   1,683.42
A-20C F01-1365-060 CANNULATED POLYAXIAL SCREW - 6.5 mm X 60 mm  $   1,683.42
A-20C F01-1375-025 CANNULATED POLYAXIAL SCREW - 7.5 mm X 25 mm  $   1,683.42
A-20C F01-1375-030 CANNULATED POLYAXIAL SCREW - 7.5 mm X 30 mm  $   1,683.42
A-20C F01-1375-035 CANNULATED POLYAXIAL SCREW - 7.5 mm X 35 mm  $   1,683.42
A-20C F01-1375-040 CANNULATED POLYAXIAL SCREW - 7.5 mm X 40 mm  $   1,683.42
A-20C F01-1375-045 CANNULATED POLYAXIAL SCREW - 7.5 mm X 45 mm  $   1,683.42
A-20C F01-1375-050 CANNULATED POLYAXIAL SCREW - 7.5 mm X 50 mm  $   1,683.42
A-20C F01-1375-055 CANNULATED POLYAXIAL SCREW - 7.5 mm X 55 mm  $   1,683.42
A-20C F01-1375-060 CANNULATED POLYAXIAL SCREW - 7.5 mm X 60 mm  $   1,683.42
A-20C F01-1375-070 CANNULATED POLYAXIAL SCREW - 7.5 mm X 70 mm  $   1,683.42
A-20C F01-1375-080 CANNULATED POLYAXIAL SCREW - 7.5 mm X 80 mm  $   1,683.42
A-20C F01-1375-090 CANNULATED POLYAXIAL SCREW - 7.5 mm X 90 mm  $   1,683.42
A-20C F01-1375-100 CANNULATED POLYAXIAL SCREW - 7.5 mm X 100 mm  $   1,683.42
A-20C F01-1375-110 CANNULATED POLYAXIAL SCREW - 7.5 mm X 110 mm  $   1,683.42
A-20C F01-1200-001 POLYAXIAL SETSCREW    $      251.26
A-20C F01-1300-001 MODULAR POLYAXIAL HEAD ASSEMBLY    $   1,180.90
A-20C F01-1301-001 MODULAR REDUCTION POLYAXIAL HEAD ASSEMBLY-MIS    $   1,256.28
A-20C F01-1302-001 MODULAR OPEN POLYAXIAL HEAD, EXTENDED TAB
ASSEMBLY-MIS    $   1,256.28
A-20C F01-1303-001 MODULAR OPEN REDUCTION POLYAXIAL HEAD, EXTENDED
TAB ASSEMBLY-MIS    $   1,256.28
A-20C F01-1304-001 MODULAR CLOSED POLYAXIAL HEAD, EXTENDED TAB
ASSEMBLY-MIS    $   1,256.28
 440innovations, llc, Phone 757.848.3354,  Fax 757.868.4737, www.440innovations.com Page 13 of 20
A-20C F01-1305-001 MODULAR CLOSED  REDUCTION POLYAXIAL HEAD,
EXTENDED TAB ASSEMBLY-MIS    $   1,256.28
A-20C F01-1306-001 MODULAR SEMI-CLOSED POLYAXIAL HEAD, EXTENDED TAB
ASSEMBLY-MIS    $   1,256.28
A-20C F01-1307-001 MODULAR SEMI-CLOSED  REDUCTION POLYAXIAL HEAD,
EXTENDED TAB ASSEMBLY-MIS    $   1,256.28
A-20C F01-0255-025 MODULAR TAPERED SCREW - 5.5 mm X 25 mm  $      477.39
A-20C F01-0255-030 MODULAR TAPERED SCREW - 5.5 mm X 30 mm  $      477.39
A-20C F01-0255-035 MODULAR TAPERED SCREW - 5.5 mm X 35 mm  $      477.39
A-20C F01-0255-040 MODULAR TAPERED SCREW - 5.5 mm X 40 mm  $      477.39
A-20C F01-0255-045 MODULAR TAPERED SCREW - 5.5 mm X 45 mm  $      477.39
A-20C F01-0255-050 MODULAR TAPERED SCREW - 5.5 mm X 50 mm  $      477.39
A-20C F01-0255-055 MODULAR TAPERED SCREW - 5.5 mm X 55 mm  $      477.39
A-20C F01-0255-060 MODULAR TAPERED SCREW - 5.5 mm X 60 mm  $      477.39
A-20C F01-0265-025 MODULAR TAPERED SCREW - 6.5 mm X 25 mm  $      477.39
A-20C F01-0265-030 MODULAR TAPERED SCREW - 6.5 mm X 30 mm  $      477.39
A-20C F01-0265-035 MODULAR TAPERED SCREW - 6.5 mm X 35 mm  $      477.39
A-20C F01-0265-040 MODULAR TAPERED SCREW - 6.5 mm X 40 mm  $      477.39
A-20C F01-0265-045 MODULAR TAPERED SCREW - 6.5 mm X 45 mm  $      477.39
A-20C F01-0265-050 MODULAR TAPERED SCREW - 6.5 mm X 50 mm  $      477.39
A-20C F01-0265-055 MODULAR TAPERED SCREW - 6.5 mm X 55 mm  $      477.39
A-20C F01-0265-060 MODULAR TAPERED SCREW - 6.5 mm X 60 mm  $      477.39
A-20C F01-0275-025 MODULAR TAPERED SCREW - 7.5 mm X 25 mm  $      477.39
 440innovations, llc, Phone 757.848.3354,  Fax 757.868.4737, www.440innovations.com Page 14 of 20
A-20C F01-0275-030 MODULAR TAPERED SCREW - 7.5 mm X 30 mm  $      477.39
A-20C F01-0275-035 MODULAR TAPERED SCREW - 7.5 mm X 35 mm  $      477.39
A-20C F01-0275-040 MODULAR TAPERED SCREW - 7.5 mm X 40 mm  $      477.39
A-20C F01-0275-045 MODULAR TAPERED SCREW - 7.5 mm X 45 mm  $      477.39
A-20C F01-0275-050 MODULAR TAPERED SCREW - 7.5 mm X 50 mm  $      477.39
A-20C F01-0275-055 MODULAR TAPERED SCREW - 7.5 mm X 55 mm  $      477.39
A-20C F01-0275-060 MODULAR TAPERED SCREW - 7.5 mm X 60 mm  $      477.39
A-20C F01-0275-070 MODULAR TAPERED SCREW - 7.5 mm X 70 mm  $      477.39
A-20C F01-0275-080 MODULAR TAPERED SCREW - 7.5 mm X 80 mm  $      477.39
A-20C F01-0275-090 MODULAR TAPERED SCREW - 7.5 mm X 90 mm  $      477.39
A-20C F01-0275-100 MODULAR TAPERED SCREW - 7.5 mm X 100 mm  $      477.39
A-20C F01-0275-110 MODULAR TAPERED SCREW - 7.5 mm X 110 mm  $      477.39
A-20C F01-0285-025 MODULAR TAPERED SCREW - 8.5 mm X 25 mm  $      477.39
A-20C F01-0285-030 MODULAR TAPERED SCREW - 8.5 mm X 30 mm  $      477.39
A-20C F01-0285-035 MODULAR TAPERED SCREW - 8.5 mm X 35 mm  $      477.39
A-20C F01-0285-040 MODULAR TAPERED SCREW - 8.5 mm X 40 mm  $      477.39
A-20C F01-0285-045 MODULAR TAPERED SCREW - 8.5 mm X 45 mm  $      477.39
A-20C F01-0285-050 MODULAR TAPERED SCREW - 8.5 mm X 50 mm  $      477.39
A-20C F01-0285-055 MODULAR TAPERED SCREW - 8.5 mm X 55 mm  $      477.39
A-20C F01-0285-060 MODULAR TAPERED SCREW - 8.5 mm X 60 mm  $      477.39
A-20C F01-0355-025 MODULAR CANNULATED TAPERED SCREW - 5.5 mm X 25
mm  $      527.64
 440innovations, llc, Phone 757.848.3354,  Fax 757.868.4737, www.440innovations.com Page 15 of 20
A-20C F01-0355-030 MODULAR CANNULATED TAPERED SCREW - 5.5 mm X 30
mm  $      527.64
A-20C F01-0355-035 MODULAR CANNULATED TAPERED SCREW - 5.5 mm X 35
mm  $      527.64
A-20C F01-0355-040 MODULAR CANNULATED TAPERED SCREW - 5.5 mm X 40
mm  $      527.64
A-20C F01-0355-045 MODULAR CANNULATED TAPERED SCREW - 5.5 mm X 45
mm  $      527.64
A-20C F01-0355-050 MODULAR CANNULATED TAPERED SCREW - 5.5 mm X 50
mm  $      527.64
A-20C F01-0355-055 MODULAR CANNULATED TAPERED SCREW - 5.5 mm X 55
mm  $      527.64
A-20C F01-0355-060 MODULAR CANNULATED TAPERED SCREW - 5.5 mm X 60
mm  $      527.64
A-20C F01-0365-025 MODULAR CANNULATED TAPERED SCREW - 6.5 mm X 25
mm  $      527.64
A-20C F01-0365-030 MODULAR CANNULATED TAPERED SCREW - 6.5 mm X 30
mm  $      527.64
A-20C F01-0365-035 MODULAR CANNULATED TAPERED SCREW - 6.5 mm X 35
mm  $      527.64
A-20C F01-0365-040 MODULAR CANNULATED TAPERED SCREW - 6.5 mm X 40
mm  $      527.64
A-20C F01-0365-045 MODULAR CANNULATED TAPERED SCREW - 6.5 mm X 45
mm  $      527.64
A-20C F01-0365-050 MODULAR CANNULATED TAPERED SCREW - 6.5 mm X 50
mm  $      527.64
A-20C F01-0365-055 MODULAR CANNULATED TAPERED SCREW - 6.5 mm X 55
mm  $      527.64
A-20C F01-0365-060 MODULAR CANNULATED TAPERED SCREW - 6.5 mm X 60
mm  $      527.64
A-20C F01-0375-025 MODULAR CANNULATED TAPERED SCREW - 7.5 mm X 25
mm  $      527.64
A-20C F01-0375-030 MODULAR CANNULATED TAPERED SCREW - 7.5 mm X 30
mm  $      527.64
A-20C F01-0375-035 MODULAR CANNULATED TAPERED SCREW - 7.5 mm X 35
mm  $      527.64
A-20C F01-0375-040 MODULAR CANNULATED TAPERED SCREW - 7.5 mm X 40
mm  $      527.64
A-20C F01-0375-045 MODULAR CANNULATED TAPERED SCREW - 7.5 mm X 45
mm  $      527.64
A-20C F01-0375-050 MODULAR CANNULATED TAPERED SCREW - 7.5 mm X 50
mm  $      527.64
 440innovations, llc, Phone 757.848.3354,  Fax 757.868.4737, www.440innovations.com Page 16 of 20
A-20C F01-0375-055 MODULAR CANNULATED TAPERED SCREW - 7.5 mm X 55
mm  $      527.64
A-20C F01-0375-060 MODULAR CANNULATED TAPERED SCREW - 7.5 mm X 60
mm  $      527.64
A-20C F01-0375-070 MODULAR CANNULATED TAPERED SCREW - 7.5 mm X 70
mm  $      527.64
A-20C F01-0375-080 MODULAR CANNULATED TAPERED SCREW - 7.5 mm X 80
mm  $      527.64
A-20C F01-0375-090 MODULAR CANNULATED TAPERED SCREW - 7.5 mm X 90
mm  $      527.64
A-20C F01-0375-100 MODULAR CANNULATED TAPERED SCREW - 7.5 mm X 100
mm  $      527.64
A-20C F01-0375-110 MODULAR CANNULATED TAPERED SCREW - 7.5 mm X 110
mm  $      527.64
A-20C F01-2055-030 CURVED ROD, Ti ALLOY -  5.5 mm X 30 mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2055-035 CURVED ROD, Ti ALLOY -  5.5 mm X 35 mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2055-040 CURVED ROD, Ti ALLOY -  5.5 mm X 40 mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2055-045 CURVED ROD, Ti ALLOY -  5.5 mm X 45 mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2055-050 CURVED ROD, Ti ALLOY -  5.5 mm X 50 mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2055-055 CURVED ROD, Ti ALLOY -  5.5 mm X 55 mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2055-060 CURVED ROD, Ti ALLOY -  5.5 mm X 60 mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2055-065 CURVED ROD, Ti ALLOY -  5.5 mm X 65 mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2055-070 CURVED ROD, Ti ALLOY -  5.5 mm X 70 mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2055-075 CURVED ROD, Ti ALLOY -  5.5 mm X 75 mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2055-080 CURVED ROD, Ti ALLOY -  5.5 mm X 80 mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2055-085 CURVED ROD, Ti ALLOY -  5.5 mm X 85 mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2055-090 CURVED ROD, Ti ALLOY -  5.5 mm X 90 mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2055-100 CURVED ROD, Ti ALLOY -  5.5 mm X 100 mm  $      341.71
 440innovations, llc, Phone 757.848.3354,  Fax 757.868.4737, www.440innovations.com Page 17 of 20
A-20C F01-2055-110 CURVED ROD, Ti ALLOY -  5.5 mm X 110 mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2055-120 CURVED ROD, Ti ALLOY -  5.5 mm X 120 mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2055-130 CURVED ROD, Ti ALLOY -  5.5 mm X 130 mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2055-250 CURVED ROD, Ti ALLOY -  5.5 mm X 250 mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2060-030 CURVED ROD, Ti ALLOY -  6 mm X 30 mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2060-035 CURVED ROD, Ti ALLOY -  6 mm X 35 mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2060-040 CURVED ROD, Ti ALLOY -  6 mm X 40 mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2060-045 CURVED ROD, Ti ALLOY -  6 mm X 45 mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2060-050 CURVED ROD, Ti ALLOY -  6 mm X 50 mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2060-055 CURVED ROD, Ti ALLOY -  6 mm X 55 mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2060-060 CURVED ROD, Ti ALLOY -  6 mm X 60 mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2060-065 CURVED ROD, Ti ALLOY -  6 mm X 65 mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2060-070 CURVED ROD, Ti ALLOY -  6 mm X 70 mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2060-075 CURVED ROD, Ti ALLOY -  6 mm X 75 mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2060-080 CURVED ROD, Ti ALLOY -  6 mm X 80 mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2060-085 CURVED ROD, Ti ALLOY -  6 mm X 85 mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2060-090 CURVED ROD, Ti ALLOY -  6 mm X 90 mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2060-100 CURVED ROD, Ti ALLOY -  6 mm X 100 mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2060-110 CURVED ROD, Ti ALLOY -  6 mm X 110 mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2060-120 CURVED ROD, Ti ALLOY -  6 mm X 120 mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2060-130 CURVED ROD, Ti ALLOY -  6 mm X 130 mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2060-250 CURVED ROD, Ti ALLOY -  6 mm X 250 mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2155-140 STRAIGHT ROD, Ti ALLOY -  5.5 mm X 140 mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2155-150 STRAIGHT ROD, Ti ALLOY WITH HEX ENDS -  5.5 mm X 150
mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2155-250 STRAIGHT ROD, Ti ALLOY WITH HEX ENDS -  5.5 mm X 250
mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2155-350 STRAIGHT ROD, Ti ALLOY WITH HEX ENDS -  5.5 mm X 350
mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2155-450 STRAIGHT ROD, Ti ALLOY WITH HEX ENDS -  5.5 mm X 450
mm  $      341.71
 440innovations, llc, Phone 757.848.3354,  Fax 757.868.4737, www.440innovations.com Page 18 of 20
A-20C F01-2155-600 STRAIGHT ROD, Ti ALLOY WITH HEX ENDS -  5.5 mm X 600
mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2160-140 STRAIGHT ROD, Ti ALLOY -  6 mm X 140 mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2160-150 STRAIGHT ROD, Ti ALLOY  WITH HEX ENDS -  6 mm X 150
mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2160-250 STRAIGHT ROD, Ti ALLOY WITH HEX ENDS -  6 mm X 250
mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2160-350 STRAIGHT ROD, Ti ALLOY WITH HEX ENDS -  6 mm X 350
mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2160-450 STRAIGHT ROD, Ti ALLOY WITH HEX ENDS -  6 mm X 450
mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2160-600 STRAIGHT ROD, Ti ALLOY WITH HEX ENDS -  6 mm X 600
mm  $      341.71
A-20C F01-2255-150 STRAIGHT ROD, CoCr WITH HEX ENDS -  5.5 mm X 150 mm  $      427.14
A-20C F01-2255-250 STRAIGHT ROD, CoCr WITH HEX ENDS -  5.5 mm X 250 mm  $      427.14
A-20C F01-2255-350 STRAIGHT ROD, CoCr WITH HEX ENDS -  5.5 mm X 350 mm  $      427.14
A-20C F01-2255-450 STRAIGHT ROD, CoCr WITH HEX ENDS -  5.5 mm X 450 mm  $      427.14
A-20C F01-2255-600 STRAIGHT ROD, CoCr WITH HEX ENDS -  5.5 mm X 600 mm  $      427.14
A-20C F01-2260-150 STRAIGHT ROD, CoCr WITH HEX ENDS -  6 mm X 150 mm  $      427.14
A-20C F01-2260-250 STRAIGHT ROD, CoCr WITH HEX ENDS -  6 mm X 250 mm  $      427.14
A-20C F01-2260-350 STRAIGHT ROD, CoCr WITH HEX ENDS -  6 mm X 350 mm  $      427.14
A-20C F01-2260-450 STRAIGHT ROD, CoCr WITH HEX ENDS -  6 mm X 450 mm  $      427.14
A-20C F01-2260-600 STRAIGHT ROD, CoCr WITH HEX ENDS -  6 mm X 600 mm  $      427.14
A-20C F01-2355-035 CURVED FIXED MIS ROD, Ti ALLOY -  5.5 mm X 35 mm  $      467.34
A-20C F01-2355-040 CURVED FIXED MIS ROD, Ti ALLOY -  5.5 mm X 40 mm  $      467.34
A-20C F01-2355-045 CURVED FIXED MIS ROD, Ti ALLOY -  5.5 mm X 45 mm  $      467.34
A-20C F01-2355-050 CURVED FIXED MIS ROD, Ti ALLOY -  5.5 mm X 50 mm  $      467.34
 440innovations, llc, Phone 757.848.3354,  Fax 757.868.4737, www.440innovations.com Page 19 of 20
A-20C F01-2355-055 CURVED FIXED MIS ROD, Ti ALLOY -  5.5 mm X 55 mm  $      467.34
A-20C F01-2355-060 CURVED FIXED MIS ROD, Ti ALLOY -  5.5 mm X 60 mm  $      467.34
A-20C F01-2355-065 CURVED FIXED MIS ROD, Ti ALLOY -  5.5 mm X 65 mm  $      467.34
A-20C F01-2355-070 CURVED FIXED MIS ROD, Ti ALLOY -  5.5 mm X 70 mm  $      467.34
A-20C F01-2355-075 CURVED FIXED MIS ROD, Ti ALLOY -  5.5 mm X 75 mm  $      467.34
A-20C F01-2355-080 CURVED FIXED MIS ROD, Ti ALLOY -  5.5 mm X 80 mm  $      467.34
A-20C F01-2355-085 CURVED FIXED MIS ROD, Ti ALLOY -  5.5 mm X 85 mm  $      467.34
A-20C F01-2355-090 CURVED FIXED MIS ROD, Ti ALLOY -  5.5 mm X 90 mm  $      467.34
A-20C F01-2355-100 CURVED FIXED MIS ROD, Ti ALLOY -  5.5 mm X 100 mm  $      467.34
A-20C F01-2355-110 CURVED FIXED MIS ROD, Ti ALLOY -  5.5 mm X 110 mm  $      467.34
A-20C F01-2355-120 CURVED FIXED MIS ROD, Ti ALLOY -  5.5 mm X 120 mm  $      467.34
A-20C F01-2355-130 CURVED FIXED MIS ROD, Ti ALLOY -  5.5 mm X 130 mm  $      467.34
A-20C F01-3001-001 SET SCREWS - CONNECTORS included  $        70.35
A-20C F01-3002-001 SIDE BY SIDE CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY, 5.5-6.0 MM 20 W x
20 L x 12.5 D mm  $   1,000.00
A-20C F01-3003-001 CLAMSHELL CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY, 5.5-6.0 MM 21 W x
20 L x 12.5 D mm  $   1,000.00
A-20C F01-3004-001 CLAMSHELL CONNECTOR - SET SCREW included  $   1,000.00
A-20C F01-3005-001 SHORT ROD CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY, 5.5-6.0 MM 21 W x
10 L x 12.5 D mm  $   1,000.00
A-20C F01-3006-001 AXIAL ROD CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY, 5.5-6.0 MM 13 Dia x
28 L  mm  $   1,000.00
A-20C F01-5001-025  LATERAL CONNECTOR - 25MM 25mm  $   1,000.00
A-20C F01-5001-035 LATERAL CONNECTOR - 35MM 35mm  $   1,000.00
A-20C F01-5001-050 LATERAL CONNECTOR - 50MM 50mm  $   1,000.00
A-20C F01-5001-075 LATERAL CONNECTOR -75MM 75mm  $   1,000.00
A-20C FS-2471-2832 5.5 mm CROSS CONNECTOR X-SMALL 32mm  $   1,150.75
 440innovations, llc, Phone 757.848.3354,  Fax 757.868.4737, www.440innovations.com Page 20 of 20
A-20C FS-2471-3139 5.5 mm CROSS CONNECTOR SMALL 39mm  $   1,150.75
A-20C FS-2471-3752 5.5 mm CROSS CONNECTOR MEDIUM 52mm  $   1,150.75